06
The low-design enclosure has a recessed area
for input units. The lid of this attractive enclosure
has moulded-on front panels. A cover conceals
the enclosure screwing system.
The low-design enclosure has a recessed area
for input units. Two front panels can be plugged
in separately into the lid, which makes it easier
to install the electronics. A cover conceals the
enclosure screwing system.
Circum C 1435 F / F-FP
Circum, C 1435 F
Order designation
Model	 Order no    	 L 	 B 	 H 	 Design
C1435 F-7038	 93143511   	 145,3	 74,7     34	 Agate grey,
	 		 	 	 	 similar to RAL 7038
C1435 F-7024	 93143521	 145,3	 74,7	 34 	 Graphite grey,
	 		 	 	 	 similar to RAL 7024
Scope of delivery:
Lid with integrated front panels,
base,
2 cover panels,
4 screws
Note:
Accessories see page 10
Circum, C 1435 F-FP
Order designation
Model 	 Order no    	 L 	 B 	 H 	 Design
C1435 F-FP-7038	 93143512	 145,3	 74,7	 34	 �Agate grey,
similar to RAL 7038
C1435 F-FP-7024	 93143522 	 145,3	 74,7	 34	 Graphite grey,
	 		 	 	 	 similar to RAL 7024
Scope of delivery:
Lid,
base,
2 plug-in front panels,
2 cover panels,
4 screws
Note:
Accessories see page 10
07
The medium-sized enclosure has a recessed area
for input units. The lid of this attractive enclosure
has moulded-on front panels. A cover conceals
the enclosure screwing system.
The medium-sized enclosure has a recessed area
for input units. Two front panels can be plugged
in separately into the lid, which makes it easier
to install the electronics. A cover conceals the
enclosure screwing system.
Circum C 1440 F / F-FP
Circum, C 1440 F
Order designation
Model	 Order no	 L 	 B 	 H 	 Design
C1440 F-7038	 93144011	 147	 74,7	 42      	 Agate grey,
	 		 	 	 	 similar to RAL 7038
C1440 F-7024	 93144021	 147	 74,7	 42       	Graphite grey,
	 		 	 	 	 similar to RAL 7024
Scope of delivery:
Lid with integrated front panels,
base,
2 cover panels,
4 screws
Note:
Accessories see page 10
Circum, C 1440 F-FP
Order designation
Model	 Order no   	 L 	 B 	 H 	 Design
C1440 F-FP-7038	 93144012 	 147	 74,7	 42	 �Agate grey,
similar to RAL 7038
C1440 F-FP-7024	 93144022	 147	 74,7	 42	 Graphite grey,
	 		 	 	 	 similar to RAL 7024
Scope of delivery:
Lid,
base,
2 plug-in front panels,
2 cover panels,
4 screws
Note:
Accessories see page 10
08
The console enclosure has a recessed area for
input units. The lid of this attractive enclosure has
moulded-on front panels. A cover conceals the
enclosure screwing system.
The console enclosure has a recessed area for
input units. Two front panels can be plugged in
separately into the lid, which makes it easier
to install the electronics. A cover conceals the
enclosure screwing system.
Circum C 1435 P / P-FP
Circum, C 1435 P
Order designation
Model	 Order no  	 L 	 B 	 H 	 Design
C1435 P-7038	 93143513	 145,3	 74,7	 51	 Agate grey,
	 		 	 	 	 similar to RAL 7038
C1435 P-7024	 93143523 	 145,3	 74,7	 51	 Graphite grey,
	 		 	 	 	 similar to RAL 7024
Scope of delivery:
Lid with integrated front panels,
console base,
2 cover panels,
4 screws
4 rubber feet
Note:
Accessories see page 10
Circum, C 1435 P-FP
Order designation
Model 	 Order no	 L 	 B 	 H 	 Design
C1435 P-FP-7038	 93143514	 145,3 	 74,7	 51	 Agate grey,
	 		 	 	 	 similar to RAL 7038
C1435 P-FP-7024	 93143524	 145,3	 74,7	 51	 Graphite grey,
	 		 	 	 	 similar to RAL 7024
Scope of delivery:
Lid,
console base,
2 plug-in front panels,
2 cover panels,
4 screws
4 rubber feet
Note:
Accessories see page 10
09
The control panel mounting design enclosure with
the recessed area for input units also satisfies
the IP 40 requirements acc. to DIN EN 60529. The
enclosure is screwed into position from the rear.
A cover conceals the enclosure screwing system
in the control panel.
The enclosure can be screwed to any flat surface
by means of the wall frame. Thin-walled sections
are provided on every side for cable entry.
Circum C 1435 F-NG / WR
Circum, C 1435 F-NG
Order designation
Model	 Order no	 L 	 B 	 H 	 Design
C1435 F-NG-7038	 93143515	 141,4	 74,7 	 15	 Agate grey,
	 		 	 	 	 similar to RAL 7038
C1435 F-NG-7024	 93143525	 141,4	 74,7	 15	 Graphite grey,
	 		 	 	 	 similar to RAL 7024
Scope of delivery:
Oberteil,
Schalttafel-Einbauunterteil,
2 Abdeckblenden,
4 Schrauben
Note:
The wall frame C 1435 WR can be used to mount the enclosure on any flat surface.
Accessories see page 10
Circum, C 1435 WR
Order designation
Model 	 Order no	 L 	 B 	 H 	 Design
C1435 WR-7038	 93143516	 140  	 72,3	 18	 Agate grey,
	 		 	 	 	 similar to RAL 7038
C1435 WR-7024	 93143526	 140	 72,3	 18	 Graphite grey,
	 		 	 	 	 similar to RAL 7024
Scope of delivery:
Wall frame,
4 screws
10
In order to provide matching colours, the coloured
cover panels can be used as an alternative to the
covers supplied as standard.
The wall brackets can be fitted both lengthwise
and crosswise to the enclosure.
Circum C 14.. accessories
Circum, C 1400 BL
Order designation
Model 	 Order no 	 L 	 B 	 H 	 Design
C1400 BL-3000	 93140040	 72	 15,2	 11,9	 �Fire red,
similar to RAL 3000
C1400 BL-5014	 93140050	 72	 15,2	 11,9	 Dove blue,
	 		 	 	 	 similar to RAL 5014
Scope of delivery:
10 cover panels (for 5 enclosures)
Circum, C -WL
Bestell-Bezeichnung
Modell 	 Best.-Nr. 	 L 	 B 	 H 	 Ausführung
C –WL-7038	 93000010	 35	 15	 4,3	 Agate grey,
	 		 	 	 	 similar to RAL 7038
C –WL-7024	 93000020	 35	 15	 4,3	 Graphite grey,
	 		 	 	 	 similar to RAL 7024
Scope of delivery:
2 wall brackets (right),
2 wall brackets (left),
4 screws
Note:
For use with C 1435 F-FP / F and C 1440 F-FP / F.
11
System solutions
System solutions
Do you need a complete production run from one source? We are the
professional partner you can rely on when it comes to developing system
solutions. You, the customer, can take advantage of our many years of
experience in designing and manufacturing enclosure systems, mem-
brane keypads, electronic modules and all-in system solutions.
Service
Using only state-of-the-art production facilities and operating on the
basis of highlyefficient teamwork, we process our enclosures according
to the customer’s exact specifications. This service includes the usual
mechanical processes such as lathing, drilling, milling and grinding. We
also take care of (i) terminal insertion, (ii) equipment with PG or metric
cable glands, and (iii) assembly of all the electronic elements. Personal-
ised printing as well as front membranes and membrane keypads can be
applied and fitted to the enclosure.
Electronics
Our highly-qualified and motivated employees are always ready to de-
velop and produce electronic modules, terminals and systems which are
tailored to meet your special requirements. Production capability ranges
from the insertion, soldering and testing of the PCBs through to the actual
assembly of the modules. If required, we can also seal the PCBs and
provide the appropriate ESD packaging for transport purposes.
Keypads
The modern systems of today require professional input devices at the
all-important interface between human operator and machine.
Designing keypads which are both functional and attractive is what we
do every day. Individual customised solutions are a special feature of
our work. Any new developments introduced are all based on everyday
practice and are the result of constructive and ongoing dialogue with our
customers.
Enclosures
Whether working on a standard solution or one specified by the custom-
er, we develop the complete enclosure in full consultation with you, the
customer. BOPLA enclosures protect the valuable components against
damage and, thanks to a neutral but aesthetically pleasing design, have
an attractive and recognisable look.
Bopla Gehäuse Systeme GmbH
Borsigstraße 17-25
D-32257 Bünde
Tel	 +49 (0) 5223 969-0
Fax	+49 (0) 5223 969-100
M
at
.-
Nr
. 8
81
12
00
1�
20
10
/0
9